The Augusta

Tax
WI/SIT
TOTAL

Pebble Beach

Tax
W/SIT
TOTAL

Hilton Head

Tax
W/SIT
TOTAL

St. Andrew

Tax
W/SIT
TOTAL

606 Sq Ft
Regular Price
$945.00
$21.74
$55.00
$1,021.74

626 Sq ft
Regular Price
$955.00
$21.97
$55.00
$1,031.97

861 sq ft
Regular Price
$1,080.00
$24.84
$65.00
$1,169.84

904 Sq Ft
Regular Price
$1,120.00
$25.76
$65.00
$1,210.76

Sheet1

Student Discount
$925.00
$21.28
$55.00
$1,001.28

Student Discount
$935.00
$21.51
$55.00
$1,011.51

Student Discount
$1,060.00
$24.38
$65.00
$1,149.38

Student Discount
$1,100.00
$25.30
$65.00
$1,190.30

Employee Discount
$921.38
$21.19
$55.00
$997.57

Employee Discount
$931.13
$21.42
$55.00
$1,007.54

Employee Discount
$1,053.00
$24.22
$65.00
$1,142.22

Employee Discount

$1,092.00
$25.12
$65.00

$1,182.12
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The Augusta

Tax
W/S/IT
TOTAL

Pebble Beach

Tax
W/SIT
TOTAL

Hilton Head

Tax
WI/SIT
TOTAL

St. Andrew
Tax

WISIT
TOTAL

606 Sq Ft
Regular Price
$975.00
$22.43
$55.00
$1,052.43

626 Sq ft
Regular Price
$985.00
$22.66
$55.00
$1,062.66

861 sq ft
Regular Price
$1,110.00
$25.53
$65.00
$1,200.53

904 Sq Ft
Regular Price
$1,150.00
$26.45
$65.00
$1,241.45

Sheet1

Student Discount
$955.00
$21.97
$55.00
$1,031.97

Student Discount
$965.00
$22.20
$55.00
$1,042.20

Student Discount
$1,090.00
$25.07
$65.00
$1,180.07

Student Discount
$1,130.00
$25.99
$65.00
$1,220.99

Employee Discount
$950.63
$21.86
$55.00

$1,027.49

Employee Discount
$960.38
$22.09
$55.00
$1,037.46

Employee Discount
$1,082.25
$24.89
$65.00
$1,172.14

Employee Discount
$1,121.25
$25.79
$65.00
$1,212.04
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